1725860
NIL

NIL

 NIL

1725860

1.3617%
NIL

NIL

NIL

1.3617%

1.3617%
NIL

NIL

NIL

1.3617%
Mode of acquisition/Sale (e.g. open market /
off-market/ public issue / rights issue
/preferential allotment / inter-se transfer, etc.)

Right Issue

Date of acquisition / sale of shares /VR or date
of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares,
whichever is applicable

16.05.2022

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the
TC before the said acquisition

Rs. 56,75,16,340/- divided into 5,67,51,634
Equity shares of Rs. 10/- only each

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the
TC after the said acquisition

Rs. 126,74,53,160/- divided into 12,67,45,316
Equity shares of Rs. 10/- only each

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC
after the said acquisition

Rs. 126,74,53,160/- divided into 12,67,45,316
Equity shares of Rs. 10/- only each

Note:
1) Details of transaction and shareholding:

Name of the shareholder Pre- holding Number of
Shares
Allotted
through

Rights Issue

% of
Total

shares

Post- holding
No. of
shares

% of
Total

shares

No. of
shares

% of
Total

shares

PANKAJ M PATEL  67600 0.1191 983549 0.7760 1051149 0.8293
PANKAJKUMAR M PATEL HUF 11000 0.0194 13566 0.0107 24566 0.0194
GITABEN PANKAJKUMAR PATEL  40700 0.0717 50196 0.0396 90896 0.0717
MANILAL VALJIBHAI PATEL . 30310 0.0534 37382 0.0295 67692 0.0534
MANILAL VALJIBHAI PATEL HUF . 8500 0.0150 10483 0.0083 18983 0.0150
KHEMIBEN M PATEL . 44750 0.0789 55191 0.0435 99941 0.0789
GIRISHBHAI PATEL 157351 0.2773 194066 0.1531 351417 0.2773
GIRISHBHAI M PATEL HUF . 9500 0.0167 11716 0.0092 21216 0.0167
Kabhi Pankaj Patel 0 0.0000 0  0.0000 0 0.0000
Priya Pankaj Patel 0 0.0000  0 0.0000 0 0.0000
Rinkal Pankaj Patel 0 0.0000  0 0.0000 0 0.0000
Ritaben Bharatbhai Patel 0 0.0000  0 0.0000 0 0.0000
Pravinbhai Amrutbhai Patel 0 0.0000  0 0.0000 0 0.0000
Total 369711 0.6515 1356149 1.0700 1725860 1.3617

 (*)Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to
the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
() Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full
conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

# the percentage has been calculated on new capital.

Pankajbhai M. Patel

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 18.05.2022

	Covering Letter of Reg 29(2)_PMP 18.05.2022
	29(2)_PMP 18.05.2022

		2022-05-18T18:34:18+0530
	PANKAJBHAI MANILAL PATEL